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GRANT WRITER SERVICES 

Information Session Links 
 

Grant Search Resources (alphabetical) 

• BC Healthy Communities Society (PlanH) – https://planh.ca/training-support/other-funding-opportunities  
• Canadian Foundations – https://charityvillage.com/canadian-foundations/  
• Canadian Registered Charities – https://www.canada.ca/en/revenue-agency/services/charities-

giving/charities-listings.html   
• Charity Village Foundations list – https://charityvillage.com/canadian-foundations/ 
• CivicInfo BC grant search tool – https://www.civicinfo.bc.ca/grants  
• Government of BC Economic Development Funding & Grants search tool – 

https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/employment-business/economic-development/funding-and-grants 
• Government of BC Grants & Funding search tool – https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/funding  
• Government of Canada Business Benefits Finder – https://innovation.ised-isde.canada.ca/s/list-

liste?language=en_CA&token=a0B0b00000OGBoqEAH   
• Government of Canada Grants & Funding search tool – www.canada.ca/en/government/grants-

funding.html  
• Northern Development Initiative Trust grants – https://www.northerndevelopment.bc.ca/apply-for-

funding/ 
• Paid grant search tools: 

- Grant Connect – www.imaginecanada.ca/en/grant-connect   
- BC GrantWatch – www.britishcolumbia.grantwatch.com   
- Grant Advance – www.grantadvance.com  

• Peace River Regional District grants – https://prrd.bc.ca/services/prrd-grants/ 
• Union of BC Municipalities – https://www.ubcm.ca/EN/main/funding.html  

Grant Writer Services Resources 

• Community Group Intake Form – https://prrd.bc.ca/services/grants/#community-group-intake-form   
• Grant Writer Services Guidelines – https://prrd.bc.ca/wp-content/uploads/PRRD-Grant-Writer-Services-

Guidelines-F.pdf  
• Grant Opportunities Email Newsletter Sign-up – http://prrd.bc.ca/services/grants/#newsletter-sign-up  

Contact Us & More Information 

• grantwriter@prrd.bc.ca  
• www.prrd.bc.ca/grants  


